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Relatério Geral - FEM MASTER 30+

Coloc.

1

Numero

2

Nome

RAQUEL GONTIJO
SILVIA POSSAS CARUSO
FABIANA DUARTE

SARA PEREIRA

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C.

Relatério emitido em 23/05/2015 as 09:05:46

Equipe

Tempo
02:50:19
03:08:07
03:14:54
03:22:45
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